RESOLUTION NO. 42-77

CITY OF CENTERVILLE, OHIO

	SORED BY COUNCILMAN 1/ Stone, 1977.	ON	THE_	1944	_DAY
-	The state of the s				
	A RESOLUTION OF APPRECIATION TO THE MEMBERS ASSESSMENT EQUALIZATION BOARD, NORTH MAIN STASSESSMENT PROJECT, FOR THE CITY OF CENTERVI	REET	SPEC		
Cent	WHEREAS, Stephen Mikula, Robert Hensley and yed as members of the Assessment Equalization Board terville concerning the North Main Street Special Acte their appointment September 20, 1976, and	for	the !	City of	!
Fina	WHEREAS, the Assessment Equalization Board hal Report to the Council of the City of Centerville	nas su e, and	ıbmit I	ted their	•
Robe	WHEREAS, the Council of the City of Centervizens of Centerville wishes to express its appreciant Hensley and Dale Rodman for their faithful servessment Equalization Board.	tion	to S	tephen Mi	kula.
	NOW, THEREFORE, THE MUNICIPALITY OF CENTERVI	LLE H	EREB'	RESOLVE	S:
Section 1. Stephen Mikula, Robert Hensley and Dale Rodman are hereby extended this expression of appreciation from the Centerville City Council on behalf of its Citizens for their faithful service on the Assessment Equalization Board and their contribution to the Centerville Community.					
	PASSED this 19th day of September			1977.	
	I fector ather				
	Victor A. Green, Mayor	5	8.	-6	
۷ جن	. Stone, Deputy Mayor James/E/Singer,	Counc	i Imag	7	
Nora	5. Lake, Gouncilwoman Ralph Spencer, dr	(, Co	unci	man	1
Leon	ard E. Stubbs, Councilman Russell E. Sweeth	ah, S	<u>u//</u>	ound i Ima	<u></u>
ATTE	ST: //	1/1	1/5		
Cler City	k of the Council of the Darryl K. Kenning of Centerville, Ohio	, Cit	WW. y Mar	ager	
	CERTIFICATE				
Reso	The undersigned, Clerk of the Council of the , hereby certifies the foregoing to be a true and lution Number 42-77 , passed by the Council of th , on the 19th day of September ,	corre	ct co y of	py of	
	manie	nes	کبند	Qe	
	Clerk-of>t	ne Coi	uncid	1	